
VISI COOLER

MORE VISIBILITY
MORE PROFIT

rd
Corporate Office: 3  Floor, Tejaswi Plaza, Panjagutta, Hyderabad - 500082. Ph: 040-23414830.

stDelhi Office: 102, 1  Floor, DLF Tower-A, Jasola District Centre, New Delhi - 110025.
Email: sales@rockwell.co.in / service@rockwell.co.in 

Customer Care: 7396082323 | 18602082323 | www.rockwell.co.in

Rockwell Industries Limited

KEY FEATURES

Adjustable 

shelves 

With internal 

LED lights

Clear product

visibility

Self closing 

door with lock 



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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Easy Consumer Finance**

*Terms & conditions apply.
*Processing fee will be extra.0% INTEREST NO DOWN PAYMENT

From the trusted family of HDFC Bank

Note:  1. All specifications are under standard test conditions.
          2. Technical specifications and dimensions are subject to changes without notice in view of continuous R & D. 

Model

RVC200A

RVC300B

RVC320A

RVC390B

RVC400

RVC400A

RVC500A

RVC550B

RVC600A

RVC700B

RVC950C

RVC1100B

RVC1100C

RVC1250C
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R600a

R134a

R600a

R134a

R290

R600a

R600a

R134a

R290

R134a

R290

R134a

R290

R290

Dimensions
(WxDxH)mm

545x620x1340

576x650x1454

556x530x1676

576x650x1724

570x655x1715

600x665x1727

595x615x1995

576x650x2055

850x590x1970

739x650x2063

1050x640x2020

1027x773x2031

1050x730x2020

1770x610x2010

Doors
Temperature

Range

0 0+2  C to +10 C

No. of 
Shelves

Refrigerant Voltage

Single Phase
190-254V,
AC, 50 Hz

Rockwell Visi Coolers epitomize convenience and efficiency in refrigeration by providing a visually appealing and 

accessible solution for showcasing beverages and perishables. 

Designed with transparent glass doors, these coolers offer a clear view of products inside thereby enhancing product 

visibility, promoting sales, and satisfying customers.  Ideal for retail settings, convenience stores, and supermarkets; 

these Visi Coolers optimize storage space and contribute to the overall aesthetic appeal of commercial environments. 

SINCE 1986

RVC200A RVC320A RVC400 RVC500A RVC600A RVC1100B RVC1100C


